4/24/17
6/28/17
8/3/117
9/14/17
9121117
10117117

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung
Wettkampf Nr.

Schreiber, Erika
Schreiber, Klaus
Kipp, Robert
Saxler, Dirk
Schonthal, Peter

Bezirksliga

Heim

Balker Sges Il
SV Hohscheid
Post SV Velbert
Balker Sges I
SV Hilgen
Balker Sges Il

Balker Sges Il

286
286
266

272
289
273

282

267
282
280
277
292

Disziplin: KK aufgelegt

Gast

Balker Sges |
Balker Sges Il
Balker Sges Il
SV Radevormwald
Balker Sges Il

Ohligser SG
4 5 6
279 277 277
281 273 282
274 283 282
278 280 280
285 287 284

E-Punkte

g o o O O
- O O N O O

19:17

Beste 4

1.119
1.139
1.119
1.115
1.148

M-Punkte

0:
2:
2:
2:
0:
2:

o N O o ONDN

279,75
284,75
279,75
278,75
287,00

E-Punkte

a o O N O o

19

- O O » OO

17

M-Punkte
0 2
0 2
0 2
2 0
2 0
2 0
6 6

Stand: 22.10.17



