

Bezirksliga 2017

Disziplin: KK aufgelegt



Mannschaftswertung	<u>lannschaftswertung</u> Heim			Gast			E-Punkte	E-Punkte M-Punkte		E-Punkte		M-Punkte	
4/24/17	Balker Sges	II		:	Balker Sges	s I	0:6	0:2	0	6	0	2	
6/28/17	7 SV Höhscheid			: Balker Sges II			6:0	2:0	0	6	0	2	
8/3/17 Post SV Velbert 9/14/17 Balker Sges II 9/21/17 SV Hilgen			: Balker Sges II			4 : 2 6 : 0	2:0 2:0	2 6	4 0	0 2	2		
			: SV Radevormwald : Balker Sges II								0		
							0:6	0:2	6	0	2	0	
10/17/17	Balker Sges	II	: Ohligser SG				5 : 1	2:0	5	1	2	0	
Gesamtergebnis	Balker Sges	II					19 : 17	6:6	19	17	6	6	
Einzelwertung													
Wettkampf Nr.	1	2	3	4	5	6	Beste 4	Ø					
Schreiber, Erika	286	272	267	279	277	277	1.119	279,75					
Schreiber, Klaus	286	289	282	281	273	282	1.139	284,75					
Kipp, Robert	266	273	280	274	283	282	1.119	279,75					
Saxler, Dirk			277	278	280	280	1.115	278,75					
Schönthal, Peter		282	292	285	287	284	1.148	287,00					